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      2020 – 2021 Key Dates for the Class of 2022 FY 
 
 

Mon, August 24, 2020 First Year Quarter 1 Classes Begin 
 

Mon, September 7, 2020 Labor Day – CLASSES ARE IN SESSION 
 

Thurs, October 8, 2020 Quarter 1 Classes End 
 

Fri, October 9, 2020 Quarter 1- Exams Begin 
 

Tues, October 13, 2020 Quarter 1- Exams End 
 

Wed, October 14 – Thurs, October 15, 2020 NO CLASSES 
 

Fri, October 16 – Fri, October 23, 2020 Recruitment/Professional Development—NO 
CLASSES 

 

Mon, October 26, 2020 Quarter 2 Classes Begin 
 

Wed, November 25 – Sun, November 29, 2020 Thanksgiving Break 
 

Thurs, December 10, 2020 Quarter 2 Classes End 
 

Fri, December 11, 2020 Quarter 2 – Reading Days and Exams Begin 
 

Sat, December 19, 2020 Quarter 2 – Exams End 
 

Sun, December 20, 2020 – Sun, Jan 3, 2021 Winter Break 
 

Mon, January 4 – Sun, Jan 17, 2021 Optional Recruitment/Professional 
Development—NO CLASSES 

 

 
Mon, January 4 – Sun, Jan 17, 2021 

 
J-Term for January Start Cohort Class of 2022 

1.5 - 3.0 
credit 
hours 

Mon, January 18, 2021 MLK Day—NO CLASSES 
 

Tue, January 19, 2021 Spring 2021 Begins- Both August and January 
cohorts start 

 

Tues, May 11, 2021 Spring 2021-Ends- Both August and January 
cohorts end 

 

 
Mon. May 24- Sat. July 3, 2021 

Summer Session Part I (January Start Cohort 
Class of 2022) 

6.0-8.5 
credit 
hours  

Mon July 5- Sat. August 14,2021 
Summer Session Part II (January Start Cohort 
Class of 2022) 

 
We are proposing students pay a per credit tuition rate during each billing period of $2,215 per credit for an in-state 
student and $2,292 per credit for an out of state student plus fees. 


